
BUZZ WORLD PRE SCHOOL
RAJOURI GARDEN

SECOND LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED FOR PRE-PRIMARY (KG) 2026-27
DATED- 09-02-2026

S/N
o

Regt/ No/ Students Name Father's Name Class Total
Points

1
BWR/EZL/26-27/431

Samarth Gupta Jaswinder Kaur

Pre-Primary 80

2
BWR/FB/26-27/448

Saransh Rahul

Pre-Primary 80

3 EZY/6724/2627/7017
4 Anaisha Khanna Gaurav Khanna

Pre-Primary 80

4
EZY/731/2627/70238

Ajit Singh Narula Harpreet singh Narula

Pre-Primary 80

5
EZY/731/2627/71008

Ikbir Sharma DInesh sharma

Pre-Primary 80

6
EZY/731/2627/76298

Saanvi Mohan Pankaj Mohan

Pre-Primary 80

7
EZY/731/2627/77813

Aarush Jilowa Arun Kumar

Pre-Primary 80

8
EZY/731/2627/66026

Hitakshi Mukesh Kumar

Pre-Primary 80

9
EZY/731/2627/78063

Jasmaira Pal Prithipal SIngh

Pre-Primary 80

10
EZY/731/2627/78771

Kanav Kochar Anmol Kochar

Pre-Primary 80

11
EZY/731/2627/79720

Shambhavi Shukla Satya Prakash Shukla

Pre-Primary 80

12
EZY/731/2627/75564

Tiara Khuneja DEEPAK KHUNEJA

Pre-Primary 80

13
EZY/731/2627/81541 Mohammad zihaan

mew Iqbal Hussain

Pre-Primary 80

14
EZY/731/2627/81423

Atharv thakur Deepak Thakur

Pre-Primary 80

15
EZY/731/2627/76505

Sayesha Gautam Sunil

Pre-Primary 80

16
EZY/731/2627/73210

Rabhya Sharma Rohan Sharma

Pre-Primary 80



17
BWR/GF/26-27/309

Ahiri Bandyopadhyay
Anirban
Bandyopadhyay

Pre-Primary 80

18
EZY/731/2627/82099

Evaan Walia Deshraj

Pre-Primary 80

19
EZY/731/2627/82259

HARNAAZ KAUR AKASHDEEP SINGH

Pre-Primary 80

20
EZY/731/2627/82139

Md Zohan Danish Danish Arman

Pre-Primary 80

21
EZY/731/2627/81529

Tivisha Shandilya Ketan Shandilya

Pre-Primary 80

22
EZY/731/2627/70701

Sherine Bhogal Harun Bhogal

Pre-Primary 80

23
EZY/731/2627/83006

Kavnoor Kaur Bakshi Amitesh Singh Bakshi

Pre-Primary 80

24
EZY/731/2627/82962 KAVYA

CHOURASIYA NITIN CHOURASIYA

Pre-Primary 80

25
EZY/731/2627/81166

Sayesha Meena Ajay Kumar Meena

Pre-Primary 80

26
EZY/731/2627/82946

RASHIKA GUPTA Vikash kumar

Pre-Primary 80

27
EZY/731/2627/82673

Trishika Tripathi Vijay Tripathi

Pre-Primary 80

28
BWR/EZL/26-27/446

Samarth Gupta Jaswinder Kaur

Pre-Primary 80

29

BWR/FB/26-27/449 Nemish Jain Ayush Jain

Pre-Primary 80

30
BWR/EZL/26-27/435

Tanvi Sikka Saluja Madan Sikka Saluja

Pre-Primary 80


